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The tractor draws up to the hose with the 
connection fork extended.

The hose slides into the connection fork.

The hose is pulled tight against the 
coupling to create an air tight seal.

Once the tanker has filled, the operator 
extends the connection fork and reverses 
away from the hose before retracting the 
connection fork and driving away.

Marshall Easy-Connect System
(Patent Pending)

ST/1200 ST/1400 ST/1600 ST/2300ST/1800 ST/2000 ST/2550 ST/3000

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Price

Axle

Standard Tyre Size

Side Valve

Pump - Hertell

Drum Diameter

Tank Thickness

Lights and Brakes

Volume

6 inch Hose

Unladen Weight

Brakes

550 - 60 x 22.5

REMOULD 400 - 60R x 22.5

Spring Drawbar

Tanker Hydraulic Hatch

Tanker Manual Hatch

Extra Complete Hand Operated Valve

Mudguards

Full Opening Rear Door

90 degree Bend Complete

10,000 ltr Pump Hertell

Hydraulic Pump

Garda Pump (8,000l) c/w Spreader

Wash Down Hose

Air / Oil Brakes

Quick Attach Coupling

Pump Hydraulic Changeover

LED Tail Lights

LED Beacon

Marshall Easy-Connect

560 - 45 x 22.5

90mm 10 stud High Speed
Commercial Drop-axle

£7,500 £8,156 £9,466 £10,044 £15,000 £16,000 £17,000 £18,155
385 - 65 x 22.5

70mm 6 stud

300 x 60

Standard

6mm

5' 3"

Standard

1945 kgs

15'

8000 ltr

1220 gal / 5500 ltr

400 - 60R x 22.5

80mm 8 stud

350 x 90

Standard

6mm

5' 3"

Standard

2120 kgs

15'

8000 ltr

1400 gal / 6300 ltr

550 - 60 x 22.5

80mm 8 stud

350 x 90

Standard

6mm

5' 3"

Standard

2330 kgs

15'

8000 ltr

1550 gal / 7000 ltr

550 - 60 x 22.5

80mm 8 stud

350 x 90

Standard

6mm

5' 3"

Standard

2510 kgs

15'

8000 ltr

1800 gal / 8200 ltr

750/60 - 30.5

406 x 120 S Cam

Standard

6mm

5' 3"

Standard - Dual Lights

3660 kgs

15'

10000 ltr

2150 gal / 9800 ltr

750/60 - 30.5

406 x 120 S Cam

Standard

6mm

6'

Standard - Dual Lights

3890 kgs

20'

10000 ltr

2340 gal / 10650 ltr

750/60 - 30.5

406 x 120 S Cam

Standard

6mm

6'

Standard - Dual Lights

4140 kgs

20'

10000 ltr

2560 gal / 11600 ltr

400 - 60R x 22.5

Standard

6mm

6'

Standard - Dual Lights

4350 kgs

20'

10000 ltr

3000 gal / 13640 ltr

406 x 120 S Cam

90mm 10 stud High Speed
Commercial Tandem

90mm 10 stud High Speed
Commercial Drop-axle

90mm 10 stud High Speed
Commercial Drop-axle

N/A
£782

£450

£810

£335

N/A

£720

£276

£700

£4,128

£175

£340

£221

£175

£170

£1,200

£135

£150

£950

(DF-0.5)

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.5)

(DF-0.5)

(DF-0.25)

£1,000 (DF-2)

(DF-1.5)

(DF-1)

N/A
£782

£450

£810

£335

£340

£720

Standard

£700

£4,128

(DF-1)£721

(DF-1.5)

N/A

Standard

N/A
Standard

£450

£810

Standard

Standard

£720

N/A

£700

£4,128

£175

£340

£221

£175

£170

£1,200

£135

£150

£950

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.5)

(DF-0.5)

(DF-0.25)

N/A

(DF-1.5)

(DF-1)

£910

£2,280
Standard

£450

£910

£475

Standard

£720

Standard

£700

£4,128

£175

£340

£221

£175

£170

£1,350

£135

£150

£950

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)
(DF-0.5)

(DF-0.5)
(DF-0.25)

N/A

(DF-1)

(DF-1.5)

(DF-1)

(DF-1)

£175

£340

£221

£175

£170

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.5)

(DF-1)

£1,200

£135

£150

£950

(DF-0.5)

(DF-0.25)

N/A
£782

£450

£810

£335

£340

£720

£700

£4,128

(DF-1.5)

(DF-1)

£175

£340

£221

£175

£170

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.5)

(DF-1)

£1,200

£135

£150

£950

(DF-0.5)

(DF-0.25)

N/A

Standard

N/A
£782

£450

£810

£335

£340

£720

£700

£4,128

(DF-1.5)

(DF-1)

£175

£340

£221

£175

£170

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.5)

(DF-1)

£1,200

£135

£150

£950

(DF-0.5)

(DF-0.25)

N/A
Standard

£450

£720

N/A

N/A

Standard

Standard

£700

£4,128

£175

£340

£221

£175

£170

£1,200

£135

£150

£950

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.5)

(DF-0.5)

(DF-0.25)

(DF-1.5)

(DF-1)

£910

N/A
Standard

£450

£720

N/A

N/A

Standard

Standard

£700

£4,128

£175

£340

£221

£175

£170

£1,200

£135

£150

£950

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.5)

(DF-0.5)

(DF-0.25)

(DF-1.5)

(DF-1)

Swivel Hitch £155 £155 Standard Standard£155 £155 Standard Standard

ST Slurry Tanker Range / Prices, Specification and Options

Dealer Fit = To see our full range of options visit www.marshall-trailers.co.uk/configure-machine
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